

# Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Not Authorized  
11 Lmp @ 9500h  
Paying After Paying  
12 days

Vehicle Number : VJW 8550

Acc: 24.10.24

S/N	Parts Description	Unit Price	Amt	
1	Rear bootlid	Ry	\$659.00	✓
2	Rear bootlid emlem	nn	\$39.20	✓
3	Rear bootlid Civic emblem	nn	\$29.60	✓
4	Rear bootlid I-Vtec emblem	nn	\$28.60	✓
5	Rear bootlid relector X 2	ols wt n/s cm	\$225.30 \$450.60	✓
6	Rear bootlid insulator	sn	\$105.30	X
7	Rear bootlid lock	nd	\$165.00	✓
8	Rear bootlid rubber	dis ind	\$108.20	✓
9	Rear bootlid No.plate garnish	dis	\$192.60	✓
10	Taillamp assy X 2	ols wt n/s cm	\$366.50 \$733.00	✓
11	Taillamp inner panel X 2	n	\$205.00 \$410.00	X
12	Rear bumper assy	Ry	\$566.10	✓
13	Rear bumper retainer X 2	cm	\$25.50 \$51.00	✓
14	Rear bumper reinforcement	Ry	\$225.00	✓
15	Rear bumper reflector X 2	sn	\$86.00 \$172.00	X
16	Rear end panel	Ry	\$430.80	✓
16	Rear end panel top garnish	ng cm	\$108.60	✓
17	Rear spare tyre panel	n	\$1,256.20	X
18	Rear spare tyre panel top cover	cm	\$196.80	✓
19	Rear fener LH	Bu	\$981.80	✓
20	Rear fender inner garnish LH	sn	\$304.20	X
21	Rear windscreen mldg	nn	\$121.60	✓
22	Bonnet	Ry	\$745.20	✓
23	Bonnet hinge X 2	n	\$84.20 \$168.40	X
24	Bonnet lock	n	\$105.40	X
25	Bonnet inner rubber	reborn / cm	\$53.60	✓
26	Bonnet insulator	sn	\$165.40	X
27	Front grille	cm	\$175.20	✓
28	Front grille top chrome	cm	\$186.30	✓
29	Front grille emblem	nn	\$38.10	✓
30	Headlamp X 2	ng cm	\$1,551.20 \$3,102.40	✓
31	Headlamp lower bracket X 2	ols cm	\$58.20 \$116.40	✓
32	Headlamp top chrome X 2	ols ng cm n/s cm	\$95.60 \$191.20	✓
33	Front support panel	n	\$606.00	X
34	Front bumper assy	Bu / ng cm	\$617.50	✓
35	Front bumper reinforcement	Ry	\$365.10	✓
36	Front retainer X 2	\$30.10 sn	\$60.20	X
37	Front bumper lower grille	sn	\$108.20	X
<b>Special Nett</b>				
1	Bootlid insulator clips	nn	\$60.00	X

208

- 2 Rear bumper clips
- 3 Rear windscreen sealant
- 4 Bonnet insulator clips
- 5 Front grille clips
- 6 Front bumper clips
- 7 Rear and front No.plate

NA	\$50.00	✓
NA	\$80.00	405m
NA	\$50.00	X
NA	\$40.00	✓
NA	\$50.00	✓
CM	\$120.00	805m

### Labour

- |  |             |      |
|--|-------------|------|
| 1 To cut/weld and remove and refit damaged parts | \$1,400.00  | 1200 |
| 2 To spray paint on affected parts               | \$2,000.00  | 1600 |
| 3 To remove and refit rear reverse sensor        | \$120.00    | 50   |
| 4 To remove and refit rear garnishes and etc.    | \$200.00    | 100  |
| 5 Tuff coat on affected parts                    | \$250.00    | 120  |
| 6 To check wiring                                | \$80.00     | 40   |
| 7 To remove and refit air-con and refill gas     | NA \$200.00 | X    |
| 8 To remove and refit rear windscreen            | \$200.00    | 120  |

\$4,450.00

Page 2

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: